
Thursday, November 12, ACE Training - Bangor Registration List as of 11-12-15
FirstName LastName Title Organization Email
Patrick Adams Bicycle and Pedestrian Program Manager Maine Dept. of Transportation patrick.adams@maine.gov
Meredith Backus Public Health Educator Maine CDC meredith.backus@maine.gov
Julie Daigle Project Director Power of Prevention julie@powerofprevention.org
Fran Day Citizen East side neighbors grannyfran65@gmail.com
Alan Dickey Old Town Maine Comprehensive Planning Committee Comprehensive Planning Committee ALDICKEYMAINE@GMAIL.COM
Wayne Emington Design & Projects Engineer FHWA wayne.emington@dot.gov
Angela Fochesato Community Healthy Managor Healthy Acadia- Washington County angela@healthyacadia.org
Per Garder Professor University of Maine garder@maine.edu
Tim Godaire Student University of Maine Tgodaire12@gmail.com
Kalie Hess Lead Project Officer Maine CDC Division of Population Health kalie.hess@maine.gov
Abby King Advocacy Coordinator Bicycle Coalition of Maine abby@bikemaine.org
Jane Lafleur Executive Director Friends of Midcoast Maine jblafleur@friendsmidcoast.org
Dawn Littlefield-Gordon Community Health Specialist MeCDC dawn.littlefield@maine.gov
Jason McAmbley Community Relations Officer Bangor Police Department jason.mcambley@bangormaine.gov
Danielle McGuckin Safe Routes to School Coordinator- Northern/Eastern Maine Bicycle Coalition of Maine danielle@bikemaine.org
Kierie Piccininni Organizer Walk-n-Roll kepicci@gmail.com
Sarah Porter HMP Project Director Coastal Healthy Communities Coalition sporter5@une.edu
Betsy Richard Community Health Educator Somerset Public Health brichard@rfgh.net
Sharisse Roberts Orientation & Mobility Instructor Maine DOL, Division for Blind and Visually Impaired Sharisse.G.Roberts@maine.gov
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